School bus
94,94~ BRIGHTON

HOVE

buses.co.uk

Arundel Road e Southover Street @ Queens Park e EIm
Grove e Varndean School e Dorothy Stringer

94 serves Southover Street, Queens Park Road, Elm Grove then Non Stop
to Varndean Schools. 94A serves Eastern Road, Egremont Place, Queens
Park Road, EIm Grove then Non Stop to Varndean Schools.

Schooldays only eff. 23/09/24
Arundel Road, Roedean Road
Royal Sussex County Hospital
Southover Street, Ewart Street
Queens Park Road, Pepper Pot
Elm Grove, Lewes Road*
Varndean High School*
Surrenden Road, Loder Road

94A
0728
0733

0741
0747
0757
0803

94 94

0737 0738
0741 0742
0747 0749
0757 0759
0803 0805

Schooldays only eff. 23/09/24
Dorothy Stringer School Grounds*
Southover Street*

Elm Grove, Lewes Road*

Queens Park Road, Pepper Pot
Elm Grove, Lewes Road

Royal Sussex County Hospital
Whitehawk, Bus Garage

94 94A
1530 1535
1543

1548
1547 1554
1552

1601

1606

3

Bus Times



