## **School bus**





## Arundel Road Southover Street Queens Park Elm Grove ● Varndean School ● Dorothy Stringer

94 serves Southover Street, Queens Park Road, Elm Grove then Non Stop to Varndean Schools. 94A serves Eastern Road, Egremont Place, Queens Park Road, Elm Grove then Non Stop to Varndean Schools.

Schooldays only eff. 23/09/24	94A	94	94
Arundel Road, Roedean Road	0728		
Royal Sussex County Hospital	0733		
Southover Street, Ewart Street	$\overline{}$	0737	0738
Queens Park Road, Pepper Pot	0741	0741	0742
Elm Grove, Lewes Road*	0747	0747	0749
Varndean High School*	0757	0757	0759
Surrenden Road, Loder Road	0803	0803	0805

Schooldays only eff. 23/09/24	94	94A
Dorothy Stringer School Grounds*	1530	1535
Southover Street*	1543	$\blacksquare$
Elm Grove, Lewes Road*		1548
Queens Park Road, Pepper Pot	1547	1554
Elm Grove, Lewes Road	1552	$\overline{}$
Royal Sussex County Hospital		1601
Whitehawk, Bus Garage		1606